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eLearning Teaching Tools: New Canvas Gradebook by 

Jerad Watson 
Tuesday, February 5, 9:00-10:30, EB 243 

 
Teaching Foundations: Organizing an Effective Lecture 

Presentation by Tino Unlap 
Wednesday, February 6, 12:10-1:00, LRC 210A 

 
Teaching Effectiveness: Active Learning * 

by Scott L. Phillips 
Friday, February 8, 11:30-1:00, EB 243 

 
eLearning: Applying the Quality Matters Rubric * 

Part 1 of 2 by Courtney Felton 
Monday, February 11, 9:00-1:00, EB 243 

 
Medical Educators: Interactive Methods for Clinical * 
Didactic Teaching by Andrew Pucker, Neena Xavier 

Monday, February 11, 12:00-1:00, VH 301 
 

Teaching Foundations: Effective Use of Team Teaching 
by Tino Unlap 

Wednesday, February 13, 12:10-1:00, LRC 210A 
 

eLearning: Applying the Quality Matters Rubric * 
Part 2 of 2 by Courtney Felton 

Wednesday, February 13, 9:00-1:00, EB 243 
 

eLearning Teaching Tools: Zoom Virtual Workshop  
by Jerad Watson 

Thursday, February 14, 9:00-10:30, Online 
 

Global Awareness: SafeZone by Amanda Shaffer * 
Friday, February 15, 11:30-1:30, EB 243 

1-hour optional Open Discussion to follow 
 

Teaching Innovation: Innovate Your Classes * 
by Brian C. Moon, Samiksha Raut, Erin Borry 

Monday, February 18, 11:30-1:00, EB 243 
 

Platinum Level: Using Rubrics * 
by Scott L. Phillips 

Tuesday, February 19, 11:30-1:00, EB 243 
 

 
 

eLearning Teaching Tools: Kaltura * 
by Jerad Watson  

Wednesday, February 20, 11:30-1:00, EB 243 
 

Teaching Foundations: The Use of Scholarship to 
Enhance Teaching by Tino Unlap 

Wednesday, February 20, 12:10-1:00, LRC 210A 
 

Global Awareness: Why do International * 
Students Act Differently? by Ariel Gil 

Thursday, February 21, 11:30-1:00, EB 243 
 

Interprofessional Teams: Teams and Teamwork *  
by Lisa McCormick, Peter Bosworth  

Monday, February 25, 12:00-1:00, VH 301 
 

Mental Health Matters: Foundations * 
by Angela Stowe 

Tuesday, February 26, 11:00-1:00, EB 243 
 

eLearning Universal Design: Foundations  
by Samira Laouzai 

Wednesday, February 27, 9:00-10:30, EB 243 
 

Design Thinking: Benefits of Brainstorming  
By Lisa Kerr and Molly Wasko  

Wednesday, February 27, 9:30-11:00, CSB 109 
 

Teaching Foundations: Seven Habits of the Most 
Successful Teachers by Tino Unlap 

Wednesday, February 27, 12:10-1:00, LRC 210A 
 

Executive Presenter: Leveraging Ubiquitous 
Technology for Learning by Dr. Scott Titsworth 

Thursday, February 28, 11:30-1:00, EB 243 
 

Interprofessional Teams: Breaking Barriers * 
Designing and Evaluating Engaging Interprofessional 

Activities by Lynn Nichols, Laurel Hitchcock  
Thursday, February 28, 12:00-1:00, NB 1020 

Visit UAB.edu/CTL for more information *Meal Provided 


